
PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

MASON COUNTY SAFETY & COURTS COMMITTEE 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

All meetings to be held at the  

Mason County Airport Terminal Conference Room 
5300 W. U.S 10 

Ludington, MI 49431 
 

All meetings are open to the public 
 

       Tuesday, January 24, 2023      12:30 PM   CANCELLED 
 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, March 28, 2023  12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, April 25, 2023   12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023  12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023   12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023  12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023  12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023  12:30 PM 
                                       

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023  12:30 PM 
 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023  12:30 PM 

 

 

 

 
For additional information contact: 
Fabian Knizacky, County Administrator 
Phone: 231-843-7999  
fknizacky@masoncounty.net 
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